Racing

2013

Tellende lgp
L1: 11.05, KNA Valerbanen
L3: 14.09, KNA Valerbanen

L2: 12.05, KNA Valerbanen
L4: 15.09, KNA Valerbanen

*Deltakere i klasse GT 1, 2, 3, 4 far opp til to av de svakeste poengene strgket, og maksimalt 4 finaler tellende.

NM/NC Klasser over 18 ar
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Frode Egeland

Rune Rgdset

Bjarn Kjetil Frgiland
Bjgrnar Apeland

Arild Riise

André Falkenhaug
Atle Ramberg
Aleksander Schjerpen
Oscar André Sandberg
Roger Hermansen
Christian Nilsen
Steffen Andre Feet
Jgrn Martin Aalerud
Joakim Ottersen
Frode Alhaug

Erik Dobloug

Rune Isgy
Aleksander Istad

KNA Sokndal

KNA Nordvest

KNA Klepp Motorsport
KNA Haugaland

KNA Haugaland8

KNA Varna

KNA Varna

KNA V3lerbanen

KNA Varna

KNA Telemark

KNA Klepp Motorsport
KNA Oslo og Omegn
KNA V3lerbanen

KNA Oslo og Omegn
KNA V3lerbanen

KNA V3lerbanen

KNA Oslo og Omegn
KNA Oslo og Omegn

L1

15
15
10

L2

20

12
15
15
15
12
10
10
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L3

12

10
15

L4

L5

20
10
15
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L6

15

20
12
10

TOT

62
55
55
54
53
47
43
39
38
36
36
36
32
28
28
28
24
22



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Svein Robert
Thomas Nielsen
Anders Svendsby
Tore Christensen
H&vard Kollen
Lars Ingebrigtsen
Bjgrn Olaf Wiik
Eivind Nernes
Trond Bull Enger
Henrik Krogstad
Dag Wasmuth
Are Ourum

Jarl Nilsen
Kenneth Myhre
Ove Martin Billerud
Rune @sterud
Morten Larsen
Stig Svendsen
Charbel Jomha
Fredrik Birger Knutsen
Lars Skaiaa

KNA Drammen
KNA Oslo og Omegn

KNA Indre og Ytre @stfold

KNA Klepp Motorsport
KNA Oslo og Omegn
KNA Kongsberg

KNA Haugaland

KNA Haugaland

KNA ?

KNA Nordvest

KNA V3lerbanen

KNA V3lerbanen

KNA Klepp Motorsport
KNA Varna

KNA Kongsvinger
KNA Solgr Motorsport
KNA Varna

KNA Telemark

KNA V3lerbanen

KNA Halden

KNA Halden

L1

10

L2

12

10

L3

10

L4

10

L5 L6

12

10

TOT



